Juniper Networks, Inc. ITMO Procurement Manager

Solicitation Number: 5400019515 Randy Barr, Sr.
Contract Period:

06/01/2020 to 05/31/2025 803-896- 5232

Last Updated: rbarr@mmo.sc.gov

Juniper Networks, Inc.

VENDORS
Juniper Networks, Inc.

CONTRACT #: 4400023908
VENDOR # 7000230167

Juniper Networks, Inc.
1133 Innovation Way
Sunnyvale, CA 94089

Juniper Networks, Inc. Point of Contacts:
Bill Hicks

Juniper Networks

Phone: 919-345-3464

Email: bhicks@juniper.net

OR

Roxanne Bieniek
Juniper Networks | Business Development | SLED

Phone: 603-312-8350
Email: rbieniek@juniper.net

Contract Terms & Conditions

Contract Pricing

Discount % Off MSRP

Networking Software 45%

Network Routers, Switches, Security and Wireless 45%

Maintenance, Professional Services and Training 15%
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mailto:rbieniek@juniper.net
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AUTHORIZED RESELLERS FOR JUNIPER CONTRACT 4400023908

Sales
Sales Contact
Partner Name Contact Sales Contact Email Telephone City State Zip
Hunter 678-630-
A3 Communications, Inc Thornton hthornton@a3communications.com 9134 Irmo SC 29063
Data Network Solutions, Bruce 704-905-
Inc. Fisher bfisher@datanetworksolutions.com 1920 Chapin SC 29036
(770) 613-
Layer 3 Communications Alex Chitty  achitty@layer3com.com 4011 Norcross GA 30093
(203) 851-
CDW Government LLC Chris Stacey cstacey@cdw.com 7001 Shelton CT 06484
International business Rod Del (202) 420-
machines (IBM) Cerro rod.delcerro@ibm.com 8541 Armonk NY 10504

Juniper Network, Inc. SC State Term Contract - Purchase order and invoicing
process for ordering from the Resellers:
Contract Number: 4400023908

Awarded To: Juniper Networks, Inc.

1133 Innovation Way
Sunnyvale, CA 94089

(1) SC Agency/Customer places Purchase Order to Juniper Network, Inc., and in the remarks section
note in C/O “Place Your Resellers Name Here” and their applicable address, referencing State of SC
Purchase Order Number issued under State Term Contract 4400023908.

(2) Submit Purchase Order to Reseller NOT Juniper Network, Inc.

(3) Remittance of funds due and payable under this invoice is to be made to the applicable reseller.

(4) Customer remits payment to the Reseller, referencing the issued Purchase Order Number and
contract number 4400023908.
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